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VERWAG Immobilien Swiss Open 2023
Sursee, 15. - 17.12.2023

Event 402 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
15.12.2023 - 12:03 Time Trial 800m/1500m Freestyle Results
Record Swiss Open 8:54.59 Marian, PLÖGER Sportarena Campus Sursee 18.12.2022
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Youth, 15 Jahre und jünger

1. Jana, POLLINI 09 SV Baar 10:13.51 493
100m: 1:10.97 1:10.97 300m: 3:45.96 1:18.05 500m: 6:22.30 1:18.17 700m: 8:59.66 1:18.71
200m: 2:27.91 1:16.94 400m: 5:04.13 1:18.17 600m: 7:40.95 1:18.65 800m: 10:13.51 1:13.85

2. Mara Zoica, CRISTEA 10 SC Chur 10:21.33 475
100m: 1:11.15 1:11.15 300m: 3:48.21 1:18.70 500m: 6:27.28 1:19.27 700m: 9:04.44 1:18.56
200m: 2:29.51 1:18.36 400m: 5:08.01 1:19.80 600m: 7:45.88 1:18.60 800m: 10:21.33 1:16.89

3. Carlotta, MONTORFANO 08 Num 10:28.45 459
100m: 1:13.20 1:13.20 300m: 3:50.71 1:18.75 500m: 6:29.00 1:19.19 700m: 9:08.80 1:19.76
200m: 2:31.96 1:18.76 400m: 5:09.81 1:19.10 600m: 7:49.04 1:20.04 800m: 10:28.45 1:19.65

4. Ajda, JASNIC 08 SV Baar 10:33.84 447
100m: 1:14.54 1:14.54 300m: 3:52.46 1:19.20 500m: 6:32.58 1:20.62 700m: 9:15.03 1:20.95
200m: 2:33.26 1:18.72 400m: 5:11.96 1:19.50 600m: 7:54.08 1:21.50 800m: 10:33.84 1:18.81

5. Mattea, JAKOB 09 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 10:44.42 425
100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 300m: 3:55.79 1:21.40 500m: 6:40.35 1:22.71 700m: 9:25.75 1:22.18
200m: 2:34.39 1:21.50 400m: 5:17.64 1:21.85 600m: 8:03.57 1:23.22 800m: 10:44.42 1:18.67

6. Lara, GIGLIO 10 SV Baar 10:58.30 399
100m: 1:14.36 1:14.36 300m: 4:03.18 1:24.11 500m: 6:51.63 1:23.97 700m: 9:40.05 1:24.57
200m: 2:39.07 1:24.71 400m: 5:27.66 1:24.48 600m: 8:15.48 1:23.85 800m: 10:58.30 1:18.25

7. Louna, HUMAIR 09 Rfn 10:59.02 398
100m: 1:14.99 1:14.99 300m: 3:58.50 1:22.43 500m: 6:46.47 1:24.31 700m: 9:36.29 1:24.05
200m: 2:36.07 1:21.08 400m: 5:22.16 1:23.66 600m: 8:12.24 1:25.77 800m: 10:59.02 1:22.73

8. Alice, RASOLONJATOVO 12 Ol Narbonne Mediterranee Nat 11:00.62 395
100m: 1:18.80 1:18.80 300m: 4:05.13 1:23.02 500m: 6:52.54 1:24.21 700m: 9:40.45 1:23.74
200m: 2:42.11 1:23.31 400m: 5:28.33 1:23.20 600m: 8:16.71 1:24.17 800m: 11:00.62 1:20.17

Juniors, 16-17 Jahre

1. Sophie, LUPICA 07 Lug 10:13.17 494
100m: 1:12.73 1:12.73 300m: 3:47.20 1:17.18 500m: 6:22.48 1:17.70 700m: 8:58.23 1:18.02
200m: 2:30.02 1:17.29 400m: 5:04.78 1:17.58 600m: 7:40.21 1:17.73 800m: 10:13.17 1:14.94


